= 9ADTHMH

K#

BE HF
FE BF
S R
N EsE
miEE B®—
EF EXEF
£ ER
NI He &)

rEF £F
Ik =
FER EAER
nNy Rz
INK BN
RSP
i NI e 4
=iE
Mzl WiE
B FEN
1TH =B
P S
b ¢
EB &
0O ER
ER M
FRIR HEA
=" E—
ikHE #35
EED E

i
3
3
e
B
B
i
(3

3
3
B
B
B
3
B
3
B
B
3
B
3
B
3
B
3
B
3
B
3
e

HRIE TR
a5
EER
AR
R AR
FER
BN
S

EHR
REER
=R
AR
EER

AR
KBz KT
EER
BN
FER
AR
FRR

1 X ETAf
aEM
WA
®IR™
hEX
AREZET
HETh
=ik

(03 /==Y ¥:)
il

HEEM
=0
AR
FEE
FHERX
N
fintETh
FE
mET
fntETh
iR

SWV=FETh

FLIRT
RHEIH
/INART
=il
METh
HERET
fatgT™
au I X
ramm

505 I TIRE

ZHie%E
—& 14,000
—& 32,000
—& 21,000
—& 14,000
—% 25,000
—& 13,000
—%& 20,000
—< 12,000
—% 15,000
—& 48,000
— % 16,000
—< 12,000
—%& 14,000
—& 19,000
—& 15,000
—& 15,000
—% 14,000
—& 14,000
—%& 11,000
—%& 31,000
—%& 16,000
—& 17,000
—& 20,000
—& 45,000
—& 20,000
—% 20,000
—& 11,000
—% 13,000
—& 32,000
—%& 13,000

H H B B H B H H

H H A HHABEBHAEAHIBEAHAEBHIBEHIEAEARABEBHIBEH EH



