21

9月のご寄附

50音順にて掲載

氏名		都道府県	市区町村		寄附金額	
居倉 敦子	様	福岡県	古賀市	一金	14,000	円
井上 勝寿	様	兵庫県	洲本市	一金	32,000	円
今岡 隆規	様	石川県	金沢市	一金	21,000	円
柿内 孝幸	様	東京都	中野区	一金	14,000	円
加藤 謙一	様	千葉県	木更津市	一金	25,000	円
金子 美恵子	様	神奈川県	横浜市	一金	13,000	円
釜谷 厚希	様	福岡県	福岡市	一金	20,000	円
川崎 雅尚	様	茨城県	ひたちなか 市	一金	12,000	円
木野 実香	様	愛知県	名古屋市	一金	15,000	円
工藤 学	様	東京都	練馬区	一金	48,000	円
桒原 健太郎	様	宮崎県	宮崎市	一金	16,000	円
小谷 友之	様	東京都	調布市	一金	12,000	円
小林 庸人	様	兵庫県	西宮市	一金	14,000	円
莊司 守	様	東京都	墨田区	一金	19,000	円
鈴木 健司	様	北海道	旭川市	一金	15,000	円
高澤 雄一	様	千葉県	船橋市	一金	15,000	円
高橋 誠雲	様	兵庫県	西宮市	一金	14,000	円
高橋 誠雲	様	兵庫県	西宮市	一金	14,000	円
竹之内 誠道	様	千葉県	船橋市	一金	11,000	円
田中 洋介	様	神奈川県	藤沢市	一金	31,000	円
坪田 宏明	様	埼玉県	さいたま市	一金	16,000	円
所 説夫	様	北海道	札幌市	一金	17,000	円
中村 健二	様	京都府	京田辺市	一金	20,000	円
夏目 章二	様	神奈川県	小田原市	一金	45,000	円
野口 昌宏	様	大阪府	岸和田市	一金	20,000	円
信長 雅和	様	兵庫県	神戸市	一金	20,000	円
萩原 雅人	様	神奈川県	相模原市	一金	11,000	円
三浦 真一	様	千葉県	船橋市	一金	13,000	円
依田 健司	様	東京都	品川区	一金	32,000	円
渡部 達	様	千葉県	柏市	一金	13,000	円